Racketlon Canada
U-17 Rankings

September 2023

Rank First Name Last Name
1 Antoine  Champagne
2 Jake Badovinac
3 Alexis Roy
4 Olivier Hamel
5 Jeremy Bosse
6 Bryan Lafontaine

Baillargeon-
7 Mael Berube
8 Benjamin Grimard
9 Dilan Patel
10 Leo Guilbert
11 Eloi Larouche
12 Victor Gauthier
13 Gael Messier
14 Victor Roy
15 Cyril Dupont
16 Austin Hamilton
17 Thomas Léveillé
18 Emile Joncas
19 Justin Breault
Province Count
QcC 16
ON 3

Active Players 19

Tournies
Played In

Total Points Past 48

To Date
802
801
801

654
541
359

348
325
310
243
212
191
138
86
65
65
65
49
33

Months
2
1
1

—_

U\ UL UL UL U UL U (UL U UL U (I §

Pr.
QC
ON
QC

QC
QC
QC

QC
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC

2018
Granby 2018 Drummond-
Challenger Mississauga ville
June Nov Sept 2019
800
140
324
309
64
64
48

Granby
February
2020

295

400

347

242
190

137
85

32

Drummond-
ville
Sept 2023
506

800
653

358

211

64



	Juniors U17

